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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30909

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) WUSC Revolution

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: shuffletownPk

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Uptown Blue
0123 456

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

7 8 9

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) WUSC Revolution

001
010
012
013
014
018
020
003
004
005
006
007
077
008
009
099

C

Name

Jason Carling
Lukas Kruger
Merick Branum
Declan Fitch
Aaron Gonzalez
Fernando Ortega
Jasper Hanna
Lucas Steiger
Landon Lawing
Carter Roznovsky
Michael Garzon
Tavin Mclntosh
Kooper Loughran
Benjamin Ryan
David Bringardner

Luke Corthren

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

14 (11U) CSA Uptown Blue

No. Name Goals

001 Theodore Jeffries

010 Daniel Forneris

011 Samuel Ferry

013 Steve Marsh

014 Theodore Caponi

015 Joshua Latham

016 Brennan Worthington

032 Benjamin Hill

004 Augustus Bailey

066 Graham Shah-Khan

067 Sawyer Moore

007 Shea Fitzpatrick

008 Patterson McConkey

009 Daven Singh

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4
S5
S6
S7

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




